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Pbixos, Bnagnmump
IemeHTbeB, EBreHuni
AnnonoHos, BukTop
[Muporos, AHaToNun
Yypunos, Hukonai
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MamoHTOBa, AHacTacus

ApTeMmbes, MnTpui
MokuH, KOpui
Komapos, Muxann
Baxapes, Opwuia
PomaHeHko, TatbsiHa
KyTtapes, AnekcaHap
Kanbikos, Bayecnas
Edomumenrko, Ceprei
XacaHoB, AnekcaHop
AHTOHOB, AHaTONNIA

[Mepdgounbes, ['eHHaonn

Kucenes, Bnagumnp
Xenynkos, Bnagummp
CasuH, Bnagnmup
["apwvnos, Vicpadun
JlbiceHko, Anekcen
BykaTtHukos, Ceprein
Cy660TuH, Muxaunn
ObsakoHoB, AHOpen
'ynsakos, Bayecnas
Xnbi3oBa, Japbs
Kyuenko, Bnagucnas
Cokonos, Cepref
KanbikoB, Anekcen
Kagbikos, Ceprei
'yces, MaBpuun
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JbsikoHoBa, AHacTacus

CopokuMH, AHTOH
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39.0 35.00

39.0 34.00

37.5 34.00
38.5 28.25
36.5 30.25
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34.5 26.00

42.0 30.75
39.0 26.50
36.5 26.75
36.0 26.00
33.523.25
34.0 21.50
32.518.00
31.0 20.00
31.015.50
40.0 25.25

4

6
5

5

4

34.5 19.50

31.517.25
31.517.25
31.017.75
31.017.75
32.0 16.00
29.5 14.50
29.010.50
28.513.50
27.5 7.00
26.5 6.00
23.0 6.00
30.0 13.75
26.0 4.75
25.0 4.00
28.0 1.00
26.5 1.00
24.5 0.00
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